NAME

Alfonso, Jennifer
Anderson, Jay
Anderson, W H
Arne, Dr. T A
Atmost, Betty
Atmost, Betty
Avey, John
Barker, Gertrude
Bart, Lionel
Bartlett, Lindsay
Bartley, Peter
Bartok, Bella
Belleth, Brian
Benner, Loralee
Besig, Don

Bock, Jerry
Bond, Judy
Boniface, Kent
Bragg, Laura
Brown, Aurdrey
Brown, Pauline
Buckrell, Ann
Calder, Bernard
Campbell, Erin
Carder, Muriel
Choi, Victoria
Clark, Constance
Clark, Ernest
Clark, Lola
Clark, Mary

Coker, Helen

WOODSTOCK MUSIC CLUB

1997-2005

DATE

2002-
1997-
2004-
2002-
1997-2001

2001 Oct died

2003-

2000 Dec died

2002-
2004-
1999-
2004-
1999-
2000-
2004-
2004-
2000-2005
2005-
1997-2004
1997-2004
1997-
1997-2004
2000-
2000-
1997-2005
2005-
1997-2005
2000-2005
1997-
1997-2005
1999-



Coker, Mary
Cole, Jullian

Cote, Carol
Coutland, Jean
Cowing, Gina
Craig, Steve
Crawley, Clifford
Davies, Jean
Demel, David
Demel, Simona
Doering, Jacob
Dona, Nick
Donaldson, Wwalter
Dufton, Andrew
Edwards. Darryl
Elleerton

Elson, Ernest
Elton, Mark
Faucett, Carrie
Faucett, Marcia
Faulkner, Beth
Field, Jay

Findlay, Marisa
Flood, Carrie
Forjeon, Eleanor
Foster, Alania
Foster, Eden
Foster, Sophie
Fransen, Vanessa
Gagon, Tasha
Geltink-Klein, Michelle
Giannakopoulos, Viki

Gibney, Nicole

WOODSTOCK MUSIC CLUB
1997-2005

1999-
2004-
2000-
2000-
2004-
1998-
1998-
1997-2005
1997-2000
2000-
2005-
2004-2005
2004-
1998-
1999-
2004-
2000-
2000-
1999-
1997-
1999-
1997-
1998-
2000-2002
2004-
1998-2002
1998-2002
2002-
2004-
2004-
2005-
2000-
1999-



Gonyou, Jean
Goodall, Lois
Gordon, Doug
Grant, Victoria
Greenslade, David
Haas, Jennifer
Haas, Sarah
Hanna, Joanne
Hanna, Nan
Hanson, Holly
Hardeman, Erin
Harrison, Carol
Hart, Mollie
Hartnick, S
Hastie, Donald
Hazelegen, Madelin
Hazelegen, Natalie
Henderson, Ruth
Hodgins, Ruth
Hollis, Nancy
Hughes, Suzanne
James, Malcolm
Jameson, Emily
Jancson, Brianne
Janovich, Regecca
Janscar, Brianne
Janscar, Emily
Johnson, Richard
Jovanovich, Rebbecca
Jutai, Lauren
Jutai, Tyra

Karn, Jessica

Kingswood, Esther

WOODSTOCK MUSIC CLUB

1997-2005

1999-
1997-2005
1999-
2000-
1998-
2004-
2004-
1999-2002
2001-
1997-2002
2000-
1999-
1998-1999
2004-
1998-2004
1998-
1998-2000
2000-
1997-2003
1997-2001
1997-2004
1999-
2000-
2000-
2003-
2002-
2002-
2000-
2002-
2003-2005
2005-
2004-
2004-



Kinscella, H G
Koop, Sheila
Kovacs, Nora
Lee, Aaron
Limburg, Heather
Lio, Ammy
MacKesy, Beth
MacNutt, Walter
MacRobbie, lain
Martin, June
Martin, Nora
Matisz, Liz

McDonald, Ross

McEwen, Margaret Smith

Mcinnis, Steve
Mcintosh, Cassie
McKinnon, Amberiee
McQueen, Jennifer
McQueen, Sharon
Miller, Robert
Moll, Leah

Moore, Pamula
Moore, Pat

Neal, Linda

Nissen, Kavin
Oliverira, Catherine
Orth, Pamela
Parker, David

Peel, Sean

Pettit, Nora

Poole. Kylie

Price, Nancy

Program, A Night at the Movies

WOODSTOCK MUSIC CLUB

1997-2005

2002-
1998-2005
2005-
2000-
1998-
1999-2000
1999-2003
2000-
1998-
1997-2003
2000-2005
2002-
1999-2002
1998-
2000-2005
1998-
2003-
1997-
1997-
2004-
2003-
1997-2005
2001-
1999-
1998-
2000-
1998-
1999-
2000-
1998-
2004-
2004-

1998 October



Program, A Scot Ceiliadh
Program, Celebrate of Music
Program, Christian Songs
Program, First Baptist Church
Program, Flora and Fanna
Program, Hymn to Freedom
Program, Italy

Program, Love & Music
Program, Mid-Day - Evening
Program, Moonlight to Roses

Program, Music and Politics

Program, Music and Recreation

Program, Music -Concert Halls
Program, Music Festival
Program, New Beginnings
Program, Pot Pourri of Music
Program, Praise Be With You
Program, Queen's Jubilee
Program, Rembrance
Program, Rembrance
Program, Romantic Period

Program, Schubertiad

Program, Serenade - Millennium

Program, Students Night
Program, Students Night
Program, Students Night
Program, Students Night
Program, Students Night
Program, Students Night
Program, Students Night
Program, Sunrise - Sunset

Program, Wales

Program, When you and were...

WOODSTOCK MUSIC CLUB

1997-2005

1997 January
1997 May

1997 December
2003 March
2003 November
2000 November
1998 February
2002 February
2005 January
2000Febrary
1997 February
1997 January
1998 November
1998 May

2001 January
1999 January
1998 March
2002 October
2002 November
1997 November
2000 February
2002 May

1999 October
1998 March
1998 May

2004 March
2005 March
2000 March
2000 March
1997 May

2003 October
204 January
2001 January



WOODSTOCK MUSIC CLUB

1997-2005
Pullen, Teresa 2001 January
Quirke, Tanya 1997-
Ransom, Elaine 2002-
Raufmann, Angie 2002-
Redden, Barbara 1998-
Reid, Sylvia 1997-2000
Reinhart, Jordan 2002-
Ridden, Barbara 1999-
Riehl, Eugena 1997-
Robb, Janet 1999-2001
Robb, Sarah 1998-
Robertson, Hugh 2002-
Rood, John 2000-
Rowe, Bill 1998-
Salvation Army Timbrels 1999-
Schlotzhauer, Jay 1997-2001
Shanks, Kathryn 1997-
Sherlock, Margery 1999-
Sissing, Pat 1997-1998
Skipper, Tonia-Jay 1999-
Smith, Marion 1997-2001
Smith, Margaret 1997-2000-
Struthmann, Tansy 1998-
Summer, Jerome 1999-
Sutai, Lauren 1999-
Swift, Cathi 2002-
Tanblyn, Bertha 2004-
Thomson, Margaret 1997-2000
Thomson, Raymond 1997-
Thorne, Brenda 2002-2003
Torjussen, Trygoe 2004-
Truvey, Daniella 2004-2005

Van Sickle, Jacqui 1999-2002



Vanderspeck, Janet
Visser, Klaske
Walton, Brian
Wearn, Arnold
Wedgerfield, Jean
Whithead, Bridget
Willisie, Gwen
Willsie, Joan
Wilson-Bird, Barbara
Wittich, Rebecca
Woodstock Strings

Yamazaki, Kana

WOODSTOCK MUSIC CLUB
1997-2005

1997-
2004-
1999-
1997-
2002-
2003-2005
1997-2001
1997-2005
1997-2000
1999-
1997-
1997-



